KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-4907
2016-4906
2016-4905
2016-4904
2016-4903
2016-4902
2016-4901
2016-4900
2016-4899
2016-4898
2016-4897
2016-4896
2016-4895
2016-4894
2016-4893
2016-4892
2016-4891
2016-4890
2016-4889
2016-4888
2016-4887
2016-4886
2016-4885
2016-4884
2016-4883
2016-4882
2016-4881
2016-4880
2016-4879
2016-4878
2016-4877
2016-4876
2016-4875
2016-4874
2016-4873
2016-4872
2016-4871
2016-4870
2016-4869
2016-4868
2016-4867
2016-4866
2016-4865
2016-4864
2016-4863
2016-4862
2016-4861
2016-4860

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/06/16 23:5723:57:21
03/06/16 23:4023:40:04
03/06/16 23:2923:29:23
03/06/16 23:1923:19:15
03/06/16 23:0723:07:12
03/06/16 20:3720:37:34
03/06/16 20:3720:37:00
03/06/16 20:1520:15:03
03/06/16 20:0620:06:14
03/06/16 19:5819:58:12
03/06/16 19:4619:46:51
03/06/16 19:2419:24:04
03/06/16 19:1319:13:03
03/06/16 18:5618:56:26
03/06/16 18:4118:41:43
03/06/16 18:3818:38:28
03/06/16 18:3018:30:43
03/06/16 18:2018:20:40
03/06/16 18:0118:01:14
03/06/16 17:2117:21:45
03/06/16 16:5016:50:28
03/06/16 16:1516:15:32
03/06/16 16:1516:15:53
03/06/16 16:1316:13:11
03/06/16 15:5215:52:49
03/06/16 15:2215:22:26
03/06/16 15:1015:10:22
03/06/16 14:3114:31:19
03/06/16 14:2314:23:44
03/06/16 13:5013:50:08
03/06/16 13:0313:03:38
03/06/16 12:5612:56:21
03/06/16 12:2212:22:34
03/06/16 11:3611:36:36
03/06/16 11:1611:16:48
03/06/16 10:3710:37:43
03/06/16 10:1210:12:27
03/06/16 09:4809:48:57
03/06/16 09:3109:31:45
03/06/16 08:4508:45:59
03/06/16 07:2807:28:49
03/06/16 07:0807:08:50
03/06/16 06:2706:27:24
03/06/16 05:0605:06:42
03/06/16 04:5004:50:23
03/06/16 04:2304:23:05
03/06/16 04:2304:23:18
03/06/16 04:0104:01:53

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

68

68

S115

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

S115

68

68

68

199
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
131
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
EAST CHESTER STREET @ TAMMANY, KINGSTON
DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

57 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

94 MERILINA AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

69 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

142 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

SHEEHAN COURT, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

69 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

65 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

JUST A BUCK

POST 2

CHATTERS

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
58 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

ROUTE 32, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

147 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

147 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

200 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

34 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ALBANY AVE @ S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
EAST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

79 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

WASHBOURNE HOUSE

SUNRISE BAGEL & DELI

484 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
UPAC

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

69 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

107 PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON

316 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SEXUAL ABUSE 109

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MAN DOWN 113M

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FOUND PROPERTY 19
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
SICK REPORT 118

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FOOT PATROL 68A
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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H2
H1
R7

H2
H3
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H3

H3
H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-4859
2016-4858
2016-4857
2016-4856
2016-4855
2016-4854
2016-4853
2016-4852
2016-4851
2016-4850
2016-4849
2016-4848
2016-4847
2016-4846
2016-4845
2016-4844
2016-4843

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/06/16 02:4802:48:53
03/06/16 02:4402:44:09
03/06/16 02:3602:36:18
03/06/16 02:3202:32:47
03/06/16 02:2102:21:51
03/06/16 02:0402:04:17
03/06/16 01:3801:38:41
03/06/16 01:3701:37:48
03/06/16 01:1601:16:10
03/06/16 01:1101:11:32
03/06/16 00:5500:55:32
03/06/16 00:5300:53:10
03/06/16 00:4900:49:47
03/06/16 00:3700:37:11
03/06/16 00:2900:29:17
03/06/16 00:2100:21:23
03/06/16 00:1300:13:36

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

EAST CHESTER STREET @ PARK STREET, KINGS...
BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

RR TRACKS

200 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

88 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

DOMINQO'S PIZZA

QUICK CHEK

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...
SANTA FE RESTAURANT

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...
ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
HARASSMENT 27
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 65



